2.Our Risk & Responcibility ceases once goods are delivered.
3. lnterest will be charged @18% p.a. from the due date of the bill.
4.Please make payment pay A,/c payee's Cheque/RTGS/NEFT only
S.Alldisputes are subject to Secunderabad Jurisdiction.

109

Total lnvoice Amount t 7,04,466.00
Rupees INR Seven Lakh Four Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Six Only
Received goods in good condition

Customer Seal & Si nature

fo. BHARAT TUBES CORPORATTON

JOGI RAMAGARWAL
Obir&tbl lign.d on 3O-O7-2O:!S 2t,:,a5:26

TAX INVOICE (Duplicate for Transporter)

SUNYA6) g @

GSTIN No: 36AADCM5906D2ZO
State: Telangana